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COMPANY PROFILE 
SHERWOOD CORPORATION (THAILAND) PCL 



Teepol professional 
international Co.,Ltd.  

Hokkaido  
Food and beverage 

company limited  

Sherwood  
chemical Australasia 

Pty Ltd  

LOTTOFOOD 
(Thailand) Co.,Ltd.  

Our 
Company  

99.97% 99.95% 50.00 % 70.00 % 



In order to guarantee 
high quality 
formulations,  
Sherwood core insecticide 
products are manufactured from 
our first factory in accordance 
with ISO 9001, ISO14000 , and 
GMP. Similarly, our second 
factory is manufacturing mainly 
cleaning product group which 
has been certified with HACCP, 
ISO9001, ISO14001 and GMP. 

Sherwood   

has separated these plants & 
facilities in order to deliver the 
best consistent quality and 
safety to the World consumer.  

Office& Manufacturing Sites  

HFB FACTORY (SNACK)  
AT PRACHINBURI 

HOKKAIDO 
MILK FACTORY 
AT NONTABURI  

Aerosol Output  

Cleaning Output  



PRODUCTS 
SHERWOOD CORPORATION (THAILAND) PCL 



Insecticide  Pet Care  Cleaning  Agro  Food & Beverage  



Structure  

Cleaning 5% 

Insecticide 65% 

13% 

9% 

5% 

65% 

Agro  13% 

5 
5 

8% 

3 

2 

Pet Care 8% 

Food & Beverage 9% 

4 



Industrial  
Non-Food  

Consumer  
Non-Food  

Consumer  
Food  



Non-Food

Pest Controls  Agrochemicals  

Industrial Cleanings  Vector Controls & Others  



Non-Food  

Spray Insect Killer  Coil  



Food  

Dairy  Beverage  Snack  Plant Based  

MILK SOY ENERGY 
DRINK 

JUICE NUTS PLANT 
BASED 



Industrial  
Non-Food 23% 

Consumer 
Food 9% 

Consumer  
Non-Food 68 % 

9% 23% 

68% 

Structure  



Product Groups  

Insecticides  

Cleanings  

Pet Care  

Distribution  

Channels  

Å Modern Trade  
Å Traditional Trade  
Å Direct Sale  
Å Export  
Å E-Commerce  

END USERS 

Sells products  

Food  

Agro  



Business Partners  

Hypermarkets  

Cash & Carry  

Supermarket  

CVS 

DIY 



Business Partners  



Traditional Trade RTM 
Development  

Development  
14 Distributor  

77 exclusive sales  



Laos 

Cambodia  

Myanmar  

Malaysia  

Singapore  

China  USA 

UK  

Hongkong  

Saudi Arabia  

Korea  

Switzerland  

Israel 

Ghana 

Vietnam  

Australia  

Srilanka  

Iraq  UAE 

International  Markets  

Export to 19 Countries  



Online E-Commerce  



Traditional Trade 54% 1% 
17% 

18% 

Structure  

Direct Sale 18% 

Export 10% 

Online 1% 
54% 

10% 

5 

Modern Trade 17% 

3 

4 

2 



FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE 
SHERWOOD CORPORATION (THAILAND) PCL 



Å Òü<ʊƤ ƤĐūĸƤ ŋƝĸǏ 10% on average over the past 
until facing Covid -19 situation  

Å Continuity of growing will be pursued by better  
distribution channel and variety of new products  
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Agro  Insecticide  Pet Care  
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Food & Beverage  

Cleaning  
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Traditional Trade  Modern Trade  Direct Sale  
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Export  

Laos 

Cambodia  

Myanmar  

Malaysia  
Singapore  

China  USA 

UK  

Hongkong  

Saudi 
Arabi
a  

Ko
re
a 

Switzerland  
Israel 

Ghana 

Vietnam  

Australia  

Srilanka  

Iraq  U
A
E 

Online   



Å bĐƤ ĐīŗūŗƮǕ Ʈƀ ŗŶĬƝĸĐƤĸ ƚƝƀĲƶĬƮʊƤ ƚƝŗĬĸ 
Å Focus on high margin products  
Å Lower production cost from economies of scales  

727 759 863  985  994  773 1080  [VALUE]  
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Å Growth at the same pace as revenue  
Å Focus on high margin products  
Å Lower production cost from economies of scales  
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Q &A  
SHERWOOD CORPORATION (THAILAND) PCL 




